
Parish Groups
Knights of Columbus
CWL : Canadian Martyrs Parish Council
CWL : Our Lady, Queen of Martyrs Council
Legion of Mary 
English Legion  ( )
English Junior Legion  ( )
Cantonese Legion I  ( )
Cantonese Legion II  ( )
Mandarin Legion  ( )
Choir Groups 
Angels Choir  ( )
St.Mary’s ( )
Family    ( )
Praises ( )
Youth 
Children and Young Adults Choir 
Prayer Group 
Youth Group

GLOW-God Lights Our Way
Altar Servers
Evergreen Group
Encounter of the Word 
Eucharistic Apostles of Divine Mercy

Infant Jesus Prayer Group
St. Justin Apologetic Group 
Chinese Charismatic Prayer Group 

Bible in Action 

Peter Ng
Eva Tsang
Beth Lacson

Dencie Ledesma
John Sennett
Stella Lau
Kenneth Ng
Amelia Lee

Domenico Chung
Clarence Wu
Liza Jose
Lambert Lai
Sarah Fung
Patricia Wu
O.Tolentino

Kenneth Ng
Joyce Lin
Simon Chu
Peter Chow
Candy Hui
Mary Au

Amalia Estrella
Maria Yan
Salina Siu

Anthony Lam

778-
604-
604-

604-
604-
604-
604-
778-

604-
604-
604-

lambertlai@
604-
778-
604-

604-
yuhe1107@

778-
604-
604-
604-

604-
604-
604-

604-

980-6227
271-0822
277-8174

275-2214
435-9678
272-4577
728-6088
386-9809

875-8092
527-8101
275-7910
hotmail.com
761-0193
996-7713
448-1473

728-6088
hotmail.com
891-8813
272-7739
275-3086
760-0788

231-9706
528-3841
729-9298

725-3883

Every fi rst Thursday   

Every  2nd. Thursday

Every Saturday 
Every Wednesday

Every 2nd. & 4th. Saturday 

   

Every 1st. Monday  
Every 2nd.& 4th.Thursday

 7:30
 7:30
7:00

10:00
5:45

10:15
7:30
2:00

9:30
9:00

3:00
7:30
9:00
7:00

8:00
4:00

11:30
12:00

1:30
7:20
7:30
7:00
7:00
7:30

7:30

9:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:00 pm

12:00pm
6:45pm

12:00pm
9:00 pm
4:30 pm

11:30am
1:00 pm

4:30pm
9:30pm

11:00am
9:30 pm

10:00pm
 5:00pm

12:30pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
7:40 pm
9:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:00pm
9:30pm

9:00pm

-
-
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-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
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-
-
-
-
-
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1.
2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

7.
8.
9.

10.

11.
12.
13.

14.

Liturgy of the Word with Children 
English   ( )
Cantonese (l)  ( )
Cantonese (ll)  ( )
Mandarin    ( )
Youth Ministry

   ( )
LOFT   ( )

Bereavement Group

Every Sunday 11:45
10:00
10:00

5:00

12:30pm
10:45am
10:45am
5:45 pm

-
-
-
-

Gener Casimiro
Ada Chu
Kathryn Tung
Amelia Lee

Bosco Lee
Tes Mendoza
Fr. Richard Au
Apries Chau
Candy Hui

778-
604-
604-
778-

778-
604-
604-
 778-
604-

271-5637
522-2812
724-2803
386-9809

885-5224
271-4662
272-5563
881-3381
275-3086

1.

2.

3.
4.
5.

Parish Ministry

Name of Group Meeting Time Co-ordinator

ESTHER SUN
FAMILY SERVICES

VALLEY  VIEW
MOMORIAL GARDENS

14644 - 72nd Avenue
Surrey, British Columbia
V3S 2E7
Cell: 604-880-1530
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RICHMOND
FUNERAL HOME

8420 Cambie Road
Richmond, British Columbia
V6X 1K1
Tel : 604-273-3748
Fax: 604-273-1697
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